
Saatbettkombinationen

System-Korund 300 L

02.04

Ersatzteilliste

Weseler Straße 5,D-46519 Alpen / Postfach 11 60, D-46515 Alpen

Telefon (0 28 02) 81-0,  Telefax (0 28 02) 81-220

eMail: lemken@lemken.com, Internet: http://www.lemken.com

Art.-Nr.175 1612

Parts list

Tilthmakers

LEMKEN GmbH & Co. KG



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=LEMKEN+System+Korund+300+L+Parts+list


Eggenfeld mit Garezinken / Harrow section

1,5m-G25 26x10 515 5538

02.04

Pos. Art.-Nr. Stk. Artikeltext / Description

12

Abmessung

1 301 5008 25 Sechskantschraube DIN933 Screw M10x40-8.8

2 303 0970 25 Sechskantmutter Nut M10 DIN934-8

3 353 4665 25 Klemme Clamp 40x12-27x10 P56/14

4 353 5009 25 Garezinken gerade Small spring tine 26x10x274

5 415 5538 1 Rahmen für Garezinken Frame for small spring tines 1,5 - 5/25 40x12



Eggenfeld mit Garezinken / Harrow section

1,5m-G25 25x8 615 5535

02.04

Pos. Art.-Nr. Stk. Artikeltext / Description

23

Abmessung

1 522 6010 1 Rahmen lang zum Eggenfeld Frame long for harrow section 1,5m System-Korund L

2 515 5535 1 Eggenfeld mit Garezinken Harrow section 1,5m-G25 25x8



Grundrahmen / Basic frame

Korund 300 610 6317

02.04

Pos. Art.-Nr. Stk. Artikeltext / Description

34

Abmessung

1 301 3867 4 Sechskantschraube DIN931-A Bolt M16x65-8.8

2 301 7838 4 Bügelschraube U-bolt M20-D55x75 (516)-10.9

3 303 0935 4 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM16-8 Zn

4 303 0936 8 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM20-8 Zn

5 410 6317 1 Grundrahmen Basic frame Korund 7/300

6 459 9338 2 Klemmplatte Clamping plate 18x105x180 4xD20

7 461 7915 1 Schienenwelle Drawbar D40 L2 Z2

8 461 9872 2 Sperrstück Stop D40/55



Spurlockerer ohne Halter / Track scraper

FSÜ P50/6 557 5001

02.04

Pos. Art.-Nr. Stk. Artikeltext / Description

45

Abmessung

1 301 3384 1 Sechskantschraube spz. Bolt M12x55-10.9

2 301 3779 1 Sechskantschraube spz. Bolt M16x60-10.9

3 301 9681 1 Planetschraube ohne Mutter Bolt, special M10x45-8.8

4 302 8159 1 Spindel Screw M20x40-300

5 303 0933 1 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM10-8 Zn

6 303 0934 1 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM12-8 Zn

7 303 0935 1 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM16-8 Zn

8 303 0936 1 Sicherungsmutter Selflocking nut DIN985-NM20-8 Zn

9 305 6268 1 Scheibe Washer D20,5/50x8 Zn

10 329 8409 1 Druckfeder Spring 14x47x175

11 337 5476 1 Schar Share S4-40x6x195

12 427 0083 1 Zinken Tine 20x130x310 FSÜ

13 427 0858 1 Halter Holder FSÜ

14 427 8940 1 Lager Bearing FSÜ



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=LEMKEN+System+Korund+300+L+Parts+list

